IO-Link Master Unit
GD Series
Empowering engineers
by simplifying sensor
communication
OMRON
devices
Connect sensors and PLCs

GD Series
27
Ordering Information
IO-Link Master Unit
* When using CC-Link IE Field, the support software cannot be connected. To connect the e support software, please switch to CC-Link IE TSN.
For details, please refer to the manual.
Spare Parts
To use support software Wave Inspire Hub connect the IO-Link master unit to your PC.
Wave Inspire Hub can be downloaded for free from the URL below.
Wave Inspire Hub is a setup support tool. Please note the following before use.
(1) OMRON assumes no responsibility for damage caused by any malfunctioning of this software, whether directly or indirectly, or caused by the
effects of such malfunctioning.
(2) OMRON assumes no responsibility for any damage incurred by the customer due to use of this software.
How-to Video
Appearance Field network Device connector Model
EtherNet/IP
Modbus/TCP
CC-Link IE Field Basic
Spring clamp terminal block GD-ILM16C-MLP
EtherNet/IP
Modbus/TCP
CC-Link IE Field Basic
e-CON socket GD-ILM16E-MLP
CC-Link IE Field *
CC-Link IE TSN Spring clamp terminal block GD-ILM16C-CLI
CC-Link IE Field *
CC-Link IE TSN e-CON socket GD-ILM16E-CLI
Appearance Name Applicable Unit Model
Power Connector GD-ILM16@-@@@ GD-ILM16-XV
IO Connector GD-ILM16C-@@@ GD-ILM16C-XP
Wiring & Initial Setup IP Address Setting/
Support Software Connection